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S. No Name of The 

Company 
Area of Service Empanelment 

is valid upto 
Contact Details 

1 M/S A&T Video 
Networks Private 
Limited 

 IT solutions in 
Education, training 
and skill development 

01/02/2021 Mr. Ashwin R Desai 
Phone:  +91-9843052457 
Email:  ashwin@atnetindia.net 
 

2 M/S ACS 
Technologies 
Limited 

Digital India 
including IT, ITES, 
Telecom Sector 
application 

23/01/2021 Mr. Mahesh Kumar Buddhuraju 
Phone: +91-9000363699 
Email:  
mahesh@acstechnologies.co.in 
 

3 M/S Advancetech 
India Private 
Limited 

Digital India 
including IT, ITES, 
Telecom Sector 
application. 

28/02/2021 Mrs. Richa Dixit 
Phone : +91- 9815036923 
Email : atechindia@gmail.com 
 

4 M/S Ampolt 
Electronics India 
Private Limited 

Smart City Solutions 11/02/2021 Mr. Ravishankar S 
Phone:  +91- 9900222514 
Email:  ravi@ampolt.com 
 

5 M/S Diversified 
Business Solutions 
Private Limited 

IT solutions in 
Education, training 
and skill  

28/02/2021 Mr. Vivek Srivastava 
Phone : +91- 9899203585 
Email:  vivek@examonline.in 
 

6 M/S Ductus 
Technologies 
Private Limited 

Any other mutually 
agreeable VAS 
related services 
(Telecom Power 
Solution Provider) 

21/03/2021 Mr. Sandeep Mishra 
Phone: +91-9971719585 
Email : 
sandeep.mishra@ductustechnologies.
com  

7 M/S E-Cartes 
Technology Private 
Limited 

Digital India 
including IT, ITES, 
Telecom Sector 
application 

11/02/2021 Mr. Shreyans Bengani 
Phone:  +91- 9716622222 
Email: shreyans@ecartes.in 
 
 

8 M/S E-Hands 
Energy (India) 
Private Limited 

Solar and Renewable 
Energy Solutions 

28/02/2021 Mr. Karthik Raghuraman 
Phone : +91 - 9840076670 
Email :   karthik@ehandsenergy.in 
 

9 M/S Elkosta 
Security Systems 
India 

Security, surveillance 
& tracking solutions 

01/02/2021 Mr. R. P. Gupta 
Phone:  +91-9811589519 
Email:  rpgupta@essi.co.in 
 
 
 



S. No Name of The 
Company 

Area of Service Empanelment 
is valid upto 

Contact Details 

10 M/S Eventure 
Softsol Private 
Limited 

Smart City Solutions 23/01/2021 Mr. Vikash Kumar 
Phone: +91- 8800010239 
Email:  vikash@eventure.co.in 
 

11 M/S Frans Global 
Infotech Private 
Limited 

Digital India 
including IT, ITES, 
Telecom Sector 
application 

11/02/2021 Mr. Nazish Ullah Khan 
Phone:  +91- 9811408222 
Email:   nazish@fransinfotech.com 
 

12 M/S Ginger Webs 
Private Limited 

IT solutions in 
Education, training 
and skill development 

23/01/2021 Mr. Rohit Sharma 
Phone: +91- 8130268861 
Email:  rohit@gingerwebs.com 
 

13 M/S Green IP 
Services Private 
Limited 

Security, surveillance 
& tracking solutions 

01/02/2021 Mr. Arnav Soni 
Phone:  +91-9986778833 
Email:  arnav.soni@gmail.com 
 

14 M/S Gurusons 
Communications 
Private Limited 

Security, surveillance 
& tracking solutions 

01/02/2021 Mr. Prem Parshad Bhatia 
Phone: +91- 9810020901 
Email:  prem.bhatia@gurusons.com 
 

15 M/S HTP Global 
Technologies 
Private Limited 

Digital India 
including IT, ITES, 
Telecom Sector 
application 

11/02/2021 Mr. Rajesh Kishorilal Dabral 
Phone:  +91- 8830518223 
Email:  r.dabral@htpglobaltech.com 
 
 

16 M/S Integra Micro 
Systems Private 
Limited 

Digital India 
including IT, ITES, 
Telecom Sector 
application 

01/02/2021 Mr. Amit Jain 
Phone:  +91-9999855393 
Email:  amitjain@integramicro.com 
 
 

17 M/S Intwel 
Technologies 
Limited 

IT solutions in 
Education, training 
and skill development 
 
 

28/02/2021 Mr. Mohan Pandia Rajan 
Phone :  +91- 9894026928 
Email :   marketing@intweltech.com 
 
 

18 M/S Iterate India 
Private Limited 

Digital India 
including IT, ITES, 
Telecom Sector 
application 

11/02/2021 Mr. Shakti Swaroop Nailwal 
Phone:  +91- 9810059802 
Email:  shakti.nailwal@iterate.in 
 
 

19 M/S Kirti Telnet 
Private Limited 

Digital India 
including IT, ITES, 
Telecom Sector 
application 

28/02/2021 Mr. Snehal Patel 
Phone: +91-  9898052205 
Email:  sales@kirti.co.in 
 
 
 
 



S. No Name of The 
Company 

Area of Service Empanelment 
is valid upto 

Contact Details 

20 M/S KKM Soft 
Private Limited 

Any other mutually 
agreeable VAS 
related services 
(AutoCAD) 

28/02/2021 Mr. B. Ramasamy 
Phone :  +91-9884097930 
Email :   ramasamy@kkmsoft.com 
 
 

21 M/S Megasoft 
Information 
Systems Private 
Limited 

Digital India 
including IT, ITES, 
Telecom Sector 
application  

28/02/2021 Mr. Vikash Singh 
Phone : +91- 7839471027 
Email: vikashs.megasoft@gmail.com 
 
 

22 M/S Object 
Technology 
Solution India 
Private Limited 

Any other mutually 
agreeable VAS 
related services 
(Supply of Technical 
Manpower). 
 

28/02/2021 Mr. Rakesh Dubey 
Phone :+91 - 9911411240Email: 
rdubey@otsi-usa.com 
 
 

23 M/S Orego Biz 
Solutions  Private 
Limited 

Digital India 
including IT, ITES, 
Telecom Sector 
application. 

28/02/2021 Mr. B Vamsi Krishna 
Phone :+91 - 9490769200 
Email: vkrishna@oregosolutions.com 
 
 

24 M/S Progression 
Infonet Private 
Limited 

Digital India 
including IT, ITES, 
Telecom Sector 
application. 

21/03/2021 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Pawar 
Phone: +91-9899188231 
Email : 
rakesh.pawar@progression.com  

25 M/S Ravig Private 
Limited 

Digital India 
including IT, ITES, 
Telecom Sector 
application 

01/02/2021 Mr. Goutham Bandi 
Phone: +91- 9618414141 
Email:  goutham@alphabittech.com 
 

26 M/S Remote 
Sensing 
Instruments 

IT solutions in 
disaster 
Management 

23/01/2021 Mr. B. V. Ramana Kumar 
Phone: +91-9848029196 
Email:  kumarrsi@gmail.com 
 
 

27 M/S Safepro Video 
Security Research 
Labs 

 

Security, surveillance 
& tracking solutions 

 

21/03/2021 Mr. K.R. Sujay Rao 
Phone: +91-9449060695 
Email : sujayrao@safepro.tech  

 
28 M/S Shree Anand 

International Co. 
Any other mutually 
agreeable VAS 
related services (IT 
Racks Manufacturer ) 

28/02/2021 Mr. Kapil Kukreja 
Phone : +91 - 9871112500 
Email : 
kapil@shreeanandinternational.co.in 



S. No Name of The 
Company 

Area of Service Empanelment 
is valid upto 

Contact Details 

29 M/S Sun Plus 
Software 
Technologies 
Private Limited 
 

Digital India 
including IT, ITES, 
Telecom Sector 
application 

29/03/2021 Mr. K. Ravi Kumar 
Phone: +91-725947541 
Email id: 
ravi.kumar@sunplussoftware.com 

30 M/S Supreme 
Netsoft Private 
Limited 

Digital India 
including IT, ITES, 
Telecom Sector 
application 

28/02/2021 Mr. Chowdary V Bhashyam 
Phone : +91 - 9848016451 
Email :   
chowdary@supremenetsoft.com 

31 M/S Tektree 
Software Services 
Private Limited 

Smart City Solutions 11/02/2021 Mr. Raghuveer Bandi 
Phone:  +91- 9849297979 
Email:  raghu@tektreeinc.com 

32 M/S Terasoft 
Technologies 

Digital India 
Including IT, ITES, 
Telecom sector 
application 

23/01/2021 Mr. Ashutosh Satish Landge 
Phone: +91- 7709151555 
Email:  ashutosh@terasoft.in 
 

33 M/S Vehere 
Interactive Private 
Limited 

Security, surveillance 
& tracking solutions 

28/02/2021 Ms.  Nandita Sarkar 
Phone: +91 - 9830806801 
Email:  nandita.sarkar@vehere.com 
 

34 M/S Vijay Security 
Systems Private 
Limited 

 

Any other mutually 
agreeable VAS 
related services 
(Building Security 
System) 

21/03/2021 Mr. Nishit Salot 
Phone: +91-9891302752 
Email : janardan_vssl@yahoo.co.in  

35 M/S Virtual Galaxy 
Infotech Private 
Limited 

Digital India 
including IT, ITES, 
Telecom Sector 
application 

11/02/2021 Mr. Pankaj Manocha 
Phone:  +91- 9599229622 
Email:  pankaj.manocha@vgipl.in 
 
 
 

36 M/S Vision Netsoft 
Private Limited 

Digital India 
Including IT, ITES, 
Telecom sector 
application 

23/01/2021 Mr. Satish Kumar 
Phone: +91- 7506074959 
Email:  satish@visionnetsoft.com 
 
 

 
TCIL’s Contact Person: 
 
Mr. Ch. Ramakrishna, GM (BD/TG), Phone No. 011-26202510, Mr. V. Venkatesan, DGM, (TG) Phone No. 
011-26202531, Ms. Sarchna, DM (TG) Phone No. 011-26202534 


